## SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

<ul> <li>BANNING 311 E. Ramsey St., Banning, CA 92220</li> <li>BLYTHE 265 N. Broadway, Blythe, CA 92225</li> <li>INDIO 46-200 Oasis St., Indio, CA 92201</li> </ul>						
				RI-CR088		
ATTORNEY OR PARTY W	ITHOUT ATTORNEY ( <i>Name, State Ba</i>	FOR COURT USE ONLY				
TELEPHONE	NO:					
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Option	nal):					
ATTORNEY FOR (Nai	me):					
	PEOPLE OF THE ST	ATE OF CALIFORNIA				
	vs					
DEFENDANT:				CASE NUMBER:		
MOTION FOR PROBATION MODIFICATION Pen. Code, §§ 1203(a) – 1203.1				FOR COURT USE ONLY DATE: TIME:		
Custody Sta	tus:	DEPARTMENT:				
<ul> <li>Defendant has not been convicted of any excluded offense.</li> <li>Probation was revoked before after the expiration of the new statutory maximum times.</li> </ul>						
a. b. c. d.	<ul> <li>An order setting the</li> <li>has been enter</li> <li>At the time of this</li> <li>Probation (<i>for Proc</i></li> </ul>	bation Department only a protective order in eff	is to be determir estitution have be ).	ned en filed with or substantiated by		
		,				

DEFENDANT:	CASE NUMBER:

5. Victim(s) last known address and phone number:

Name	Phone Number	Address

- 6. Therefore, it is respectfully requested that:
  - a. The original expiration date of \_\_\_\_\_ be modified to \_\_\_\_\_.
  - b. Drobation be deemed terminated by operation of law.

Dated:

Defense Counsel

Probation Officer